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BARNES, AARON BRENT

BROWN, JAYLAN LAMAR

GREER, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER

Name

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

52953

40001

52954

W

B

B

M

M

M

Race

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

01/28/2026   /   10:55

01/28/2026   /   15:07

01/28/2026   /   21:56

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

GCSO

GCSO

CPD

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

J. RICHIE ANDERSON

R. SILVERS

GREGORY

INMATE(S) CURRENTLY BOOKED

Address

Address

Address

510 B SWITCH RD   CALHOUN, GA   30701

2500 CENTER ST   ATLANTA, GA   30318

146 CREEKVIEW DR   CALHOUN, GA   30701

Age at booking

Age at booking

Age at booking

40

46

49

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

01/28/2026   /   10:17

01/28/2026   /   12:53

01/28/2026   /   21:34

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 
EXPLOIT/INFLICT PAIN TO/DEPRIVE ESSENTIA L SERVICES TO  DISABLED PERSON, ELDER
PE

PROBATION VIOLATION- TECHNICAL VIOLATION O/C: ROBBERY SUDDEN SNATCH,TBT

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY 

Charges

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond
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HERRING, THOMAS MARVIN

HIGHT, TOMMY LELTON

MORGAN, MARTY ALLEN

Name

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

12953

49433

19490

W

W

W

M

M

M

Race

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

01/28/2026   /   16:00

01/28/2026   /   02:21

01/28/2026   /   13:05

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

CPD

CPD

GCSO

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

GRAY

J. GILBREATH

M.L. LACKEY

INMATE(S) CURRENTLY BOOKED

Address

Address

Address

556 BROWN'S FARM ROAD   CALHOUN, GA   30701

128 TODD ST   SHANNON, GA   30172

335 8TH ST N.W.   CLEVELAND, TN   37311

Age at booking

Age at booking

Age at booking

59

55

41

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

01/28/2026   /   14:43

01/28/2026   /   01:46

01/28/2026   /   11:45

BENCH WARRANT  O/C:  BURGLARY 2ND, HEFT BY TAKING

PROBATION VIOLATION - COMMIT NEW OFFENSE O/C: POSS OF METH WITH INTENT

PROBATION VIOLATION- TECHNICAL VIOLATION O/C: SALE OF METH,SALE OF METH

*** NO BOND ***

Charges

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond
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MURRAY, AUSTIN LANE

PALACIOS, RODOLFITO 

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

44057

31314

W

H

M

M

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

01/28/2026   /   14:35

01/28/2026   /   16:56

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

GCSO

CPD

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

C.E. COLLINS

CPD

INMATE(S) CURRENTLY BOOKED

Address

Address

877 KNIGHT BOTOM RD   FAIRMOUNT, GA   30734

235 COLUMBUS CIR   CALHOUN, GA   30701

Age at booking

Age at booking

26

40

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

01/28/2026   /   11:33

01/28/2026   /   15:56

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOK ED
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 
FAILURE TO USE CORRECT SIGNAL 
FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE A POLICE OFFICER
MAXIMUM LIMITS 107MPH ON 70MPH
POSSESSION AND USE OF DRUG RELATED OBJEC TS
POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE DURING CO MMISSION OF OR ATTEMPT TO COMMIT
CERTAIN
POSSESSION OF HEROIN 
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE WITH INTEN T TO DISTRIBUTE
RECEIPT, POSSESSION OR TRANSPORT OF FIRE ARM  BY CONVICTED FELON OR FELONY
FIRST
THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY 

ROBBERY-SUDDEN SNATCHING 

*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***

*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***
*** NO BOND ***

*** NO BOND ***

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond
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SILVERS, KRISTEN LEE

WITT, VINCENT TYLER

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

46749

41627

W

W

F

M

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

01/28/2026   /   13:15

01/28/2026   /   23:52

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

PRS

GCSO

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

KLEIBER

B. TURNER

INMATE(S) CURRENTLY BOOKED

Address

Address

118 HUNT DR   CALHOUN, GA   30701

216 FEREST DR SW   PLAINVILLE, GA   30733

Age at booking

Age at booking

44

28

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

01/28/2026   /   12:45

01/28/2026   /   23:13

PROBATION VIOLATION- TECHNICAL VIOLATION O/C: POSS OF METH

BATTERY FVA PREBOOK
TERRORISTIC THREATS AND ACTS. 

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond



Report run on: January 29, 2026 6:56 AM

Jail Media Report
From 01/28/2026 To 01/28/2026

GORDON CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE
GA0640000

Total Current Inmates: 10 Total Booked & Released Inmates: 0

Report ID: 20251217092657000123730

Page 5 of 5

INMATE(S) BOOKED & RELEASED


